INFORMATION
Customer Name: .............................................................................................................................................................. Date: .....................................................................
PO#: .....................................................................
P%o!e: ..................................................................
Address: ..............................................................................................................................................................................
C5t4: ......................................................................................................................................................................................
A>>ou!t: ..............................................................................................................................................................................
Aut%or5Qer Name: ..............................................................................................................................................................

☒ Finished Seat Height Including Seat Is 21”
☒ Seat Width By Frame 18”
☒ Overall Width 20”
☒ Rear Axle Receiver Ready
☒ Silver Powder Coated Finish
☒ Black Urethane Contour Headrest
☒ 30°  Of Tilt
☒ Black Urethane Easy to Clean Back Rest
☒ Black Molded Sanitary Cover
☒ Flip Back Arms
☒ Black Urethane Easy To Clean Arm Pads
☒ 6” X 10” X 14” Large Bucket
☒ 20” Back Height
☒ 4” X 5” Rust Resistant Nylon Casters
HORIZON TILT 1 AADL: G014 or G067 01
☐ HRZT14D 14" Seat Depth $480
☐ HRZT15D 15" Seat Depth $480
☐ HRZT16D 16" Seat Depth $480
☐ HRZT17D 17" Seat Depth $480
☐ HRZT18D 18" Seat Depth N/C
☐ HRZT19D 19" Seat Depth $480
☐ HRZT20D 20" Seat Depth $480
☐ HRZT21D 21" Seat Depth $680
☐ HRZT22D 22" Seat Depth $680
☐ HRZT23D 23" Seat Depth $680
☐ HRZT24D 24" Seat Depth $680
☐ HRZT25D 25" Seat Depth $680
☐ HRZT26D 26" Seat Depth $680
OPTIONAL SEAT DEPTH Select one below 05
☐ HRZTBH Custom Back Height $240
☐ HRZTTC Tension Back $240
☐ HRZTLD Lock Down Flip Back Arms $240
☐ HRZTCOS Closed Oval Soft Seat 18” To 22” $300
☐ HRZTKHS Key Hole Soft Seat 18” To 22” $300
☐ HRZT60F 60° Footrest $240
☐ HRZT70F 70° Footrest N/C
☐ HRZT80F 80° Footrest $240
☐ HRZT90F 90° Footrest $240
☐ HRZTEL  Elevating Legrest (Not Water Proof) $480
☐ HRZTAAF Angle Adjustable Footplates (Not Water Proof) $240
☐ HRZTOPF One Piece Footboard $120
☐ HRZTSB Seat Belt (Plastic) $26
☐ HRZTSFW Waterproof Snug Fit Back (AADL: N593) $790
☐ HRZTCHSTRP Waterproof Butterfly Chest Strap (AADL: K032) $335
☐ HRZTCHSTRP4 Waterproof Butterfly Chest West (AADL: K032) $335
☐ HRZTAC Height Adjustable Casters $480
☐ HRZTSTF Special Seat To Floor Height Specify: ____ $480
☐ HRZTWH1 24" Wheels with 5" Casters (AADL: G045 or G068) $1,200
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS 06
☐ HRZT2 ☒ Weight Capacity up to 350 Lbs $2,495
☒ 18” X 18” Easy to Clean Urethane Seat
☒ Seat Width By Frame 20”
☒ Overall Width 22”
☒ Heavy Duty Construction
HORIZON TILT 2 AADL: G067     All options in HORIZON TILT 1 plus: 02
HORIZON TILT 3 AADL: G067     All options in HORIZON TILT 1 plus: 03
☐ HRZT2 ☒ Weight Capacity up to 450 Lbs $2,695
☒ 21” X 18” Easy to Clean Urethane Seat
☒ Seat Width By Frame 22”
☒ Overall With 24”
☒ Extra Heavy Duty Construction
 OPTIONAL SEAT WIDTH           Select one below  AADL 04
☐ HRZT14W 14" Seat Width (Includes: Snug Fit Back Rest) K028 $900
☐ HRZT15W 15" Seat Width (Includes: Snug Fit Back Rest) K028 $900
☐ HRZT16W 16" Seat Width (Includes: Snug Fit Back Rest) K028 $900
☐ HRZT17W 17" Seat Width (Includes: Snug Fit Back Rest) K028 $900
☐ HRZT19W 19" Seat Width $480
☐ HRZT21W 21" Seat Width $480
☐ HRZT23W 23" Seat Width $480
☐ HRZT24W 24" Seat Width $480
☐ HRZT25W 25" Seat Width $480
☐ HRZ26W 26" Seat Width $680
01  50 Malcolm Rd, Guelph, ON N1K 1A9  Tel.: (519) 763-9976 Fax: (519)-837-1832  e: csr@powerplusmobility.com  w: powerplusmobility.com
Prices are subject to change without prior notice. For accurate pricing, please get a quote confirmation from Customer Service
ORDER FORM
HRZT - HORIZON TILT COMMODE